

## **Application for Membership**

Upon reading and agreeing with the Objectives of the Alamance Women's Community, Inc. according to its Bylaws (2019) Article II, I submit my Application for Membership with applicable dues.

"Objectives and purpose of the Alamance Women's Community, Inc. (formerly known as the Women's Division of the Alamance County Chamber of Commerce) shall be to foster, promote, and support the spirit of cultural and community progress among community-minded women of Alamance County; to encourage goodwill and fellowship; and to advance educational, civic, and community interests of Alamance County and its municipalities."

Name:		Preferred Name:	
Birthdate:		Spouse Name (if applicable):	
Address:			
<b>Contact Information:</b>		Cell:	
	E-Mail:		
Occupation:			
Interests or Hobbies:			

Why are you interested in becoming a member of the Alamance Women's Community, Inc.?

**Applicant's Signature and Date** 

## **Sponsor's Name**

*AWC*, Inc. annual dues are \$25.00 (June 1<sup>st</sup> to May 31<sup>st</sup>) and \$12.50 for new members joining between January 1<sup>st</sup> and May 31<sup>st</sup>. Active membership in the Alamance Women's Community shall be limited to community-minded women who are in positions of recognized trust and responsibility and are residents of Alamance County and the immediate area. (AWC, Inc. Bylaws (2019) Article III, Section I: Membership.)